PORTER-CABLE
FASTENER

WAHRNINGI Electiical repairs shoutd only be attemptod
by trained tepairmen. Contacl the ngarest Porter-Cable
Service Center or other competent repair center,




Item Number
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15
19
35
37
38
49
52
53
53
57
109
109
112
112
114
116

Part Number

000000-00
811350
000000-00
N119739
694301
694298
000000-00
695854
810716
330003-85
330004-00
330004-00
330003-17
000000-00
698609
000000-00
864137
000000-00
000000-00
N400620
000000-00
876651
802214
842610
694432
000000-00
859384

PartsList for PC7540 Type 4

Description

No Longer Available
BAFFLE

No Longer Available
BRUSH & SPRING
BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH INSULATOR
No Longer Available
CORDSET
RELIEVER
BEARING
BEARING,NEEDLE
BEARING,NEEDLE
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
GASKET

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available

INTERMEDIATE PLATE

No Longer Available
SCREW

WASHER-LCK INT
SPRING-PRELOAD
BEARING MOUNT
No Longer Available
SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

117
118
119
123
125
129
131
133
134
136
137
137
142
144
145
146
147
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
155
157
159

Part Number

000000-00
861434

000000-00
864136

848741

847564

000000-00
802851

852714

802648

000000-00
694015

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for PC7540 Type 4

Description

No Longer Available
CORD CLAMP

No Longer Available
SCREW

WASHER

SNAP RING

No Longer Available
O RING

SLINGER
WASHER

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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PartsList for PC7540 Type 4

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
161 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
162 861801 BIT HOLDER 1
162 861801 BIT HOLDER 1
163 811531 FAN 1
800 878499 TUBE GREASE 1
800 801946 LUBE 1
800 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
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